
Thursday October 6, 2022 START DURATION FINISH

1 Preliminary Matters 9:30 AM 5 9:35 AM

2 EGI - Presentation 9:35 AM 30 10:05 AM

3 Panel 1  - Energy Probe 10:05 AM 30 10:35 AM

4 Panel 1 - FRPO 10:35 AM 40 11:15 AM

5 Morning Break 11:15 AM 15 11:30 AM

6 Panel 1 - FRPO (Resumed) 11:30 AM 50 12:20 PM

7 Lunch Break 12:20 PM 45 1:05 PM

8 Panel 1  - OGVG 1:05 PM 15 1:20 PM

9 Panel 1  - APPrO 1:20 PM 15 1:35 PM

10 Panel 1  - Three Fires Group 1:35 PM 75 2:50 PM

11 Panel 1  - Pollution Probe 2:50 PM 25 3:15 PM

12 Afternoon Break 3:15 PM 15 3:30 PM

13 Panel 1  - Pollution Probe (Resumed) 3:30 PM 65 4:35 PM
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Friday October 7, 2022 START DURATION FINISH

1 Preliminary Matters 9:30 AM 5 9:35 AM

2 Panel 1 - Environmental Defence 9:35 AM 85 11:00 AM

3 Morning Break 11:00 AM 15 11:15 AM

4 Panel 1 - Environmental Defence (Resumed) 11:15 AM 75 12:30 PM

5 Lunch Break 12:30 PM 45 1:15 PM

6 Panel 1 - Environmental Defence (Resumed) 1:15 PM 20 1:35 PM

7 Panel 1 - Middle Road Farms & Courey Corp. 1:35 PM 60 2:35 PM

8 Panel 1  - OEB staff 2:35 PM 20 2:55 PM
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